
Rank Name Earnings

1 Deary, Casey L $1,072,087.89

2 Fappani, Andrea $926,356.27

3 Girinon, Arnaud $559,015.58

4 Vanlandingham, Jason $475,875.04

5 Borges, Gabriel $340,905.09

6 Price, Kole $298,739.77

7 McCutcheon, Cade $243,405.14

8 Fappani, Luca $223,145.97

9 Reminder, Dominik $210,694.37

10 Palmer, Matthew N $210,384.05

11 Tremblay, Dany $204,245.79

12 Muehlstaetter, Martin $202,664.45

13 Nieves, Rodrigo $187,988.22

14 O'Rourke, Kaci J $185,348.00

15 Piper, Nathan T $179,190.39

16 Fonck, Bernard $178,909.30

17 Midili, Mirko $178,709.49

18 Lendi, Gennaro $178,551.26

19 Schmersal, Craig C $173,402.88

20 Martinotti, Francesco $167,437.26

21 Dare, Trevor E $157,914.77

2025 Top 200 Professional Riders

Categories 2, 6, 8, 11

*Not Eligibility List - does not include the fall back rule. To check eligibility 

please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite



22 Honstetter, Arno $151,778.55

23 Roshelli, Julia $148,480.80

24 Bell, Brian $135,474.37

25 Leclair, Jared T $134,797.55

26 McCutcheon, Tom $129,011.46

27 McDonald, Wade $120,418.19

28 Salgado, Fernando $118,160.41

29 Lacerda, Joao Felipe $117,283.27

30 DeFreitas, Peter $114,545.52

31 Sicuro, Nico $111,963.66

32 Brighenti, Davide $107,813.76

33 Flarida, Shawn W $106,932.93

34 Pedretti, Francesco $106,544.26

35 Cortesi, Manuel $105,692.21

36 Harvey, Trent $105,609.53

37 McAuslan, Matt $103,411.81

38 Fonck, Ann $102,058.91

39 Strotmann, Vanessa $101,354.23

40 Schoeller, Robin $96,490.36

41 Tishman, Josh $95,005.39

42 McBurney, Sean P $92,053.99

43 Mills, Matt $92,046.18

44 Vandorp, Ruben $91,429.78

45 Ricotta, Marco $91,247.99

46 Baeck, Cira $91,194.82



47 Allred, Dakin J $90,263.91

48 Epis, Loris $88,620.01

49 Beget, Thomas $85,523.67

50 da Silva, Marcelo A $85,255.56

51 Gebert, Markus $75,728.58

52 Russo, Fabio $75,037.83

53 Gentile, Jesse P $74,426.87

54 McDowell, Matthew $72,203.56

55 Touroute-Thomas, Jeffrey $70,275.70

56 Ortiz Vasquez, Alejandro $66,742.68

57 Caddeo, Erik $65,057.07

58 Brant, Brandon A $64,473.21

59 Baruch, Yonathan $63,697.90

60 Puente, Jorge L $62,184.47

61 Obenhaus, Kim $59,521.04

62 Crawford, Todd $56,079.90

63 Laporte, Eric $54,831.95

64 Johnson, Sean $54,295.13

65 Costa, Andrea $53,665.01

66 Hendrickson, Adam $52,444.07

67 Benedusi, Angelo $51,435.45

68 Fabbri, Pierluigi $50,409.44

69 Flaherty, Patrick R $49,300.35

70 Ramirez, Jr., Jorge $49,128.95

71 Huyghe, Gilles $46,418.02



72 Chioldo, Pierluigi $45,292.98

73 Davide, Gabe A $45,107.74

74 McNutt, Crystal T $44,483.98

75 Cordova, David $43,762.97

76 Klingenberg, Kari A $42,428.15

77 Bouchard, Barbara $41,902.76

78 Klein, Verena $40,307.55

79 Kronsteiner, Rudi $40,257.39

80 Lengel Page, Abby $40,221.70

81 Pedrero, Mariano $39,627.01

82 Hudson, Matthew $39,502.45

83 Seelhof, Austin $38,964.54

84 Schloemer, Daniel $38,176.10

85 Stillo, Mirjam $37,995.53

86 Von Koeding, Linde $37,514.59

87 Noveti De Oliveira, Douglas $37,257.71

88 Nadalini, Mattia $36,631.00

89 Larson, Jordan $36,431.91

90 Johnson, Adam $36,288.44

91 Goeschl, Patrick $35,940.19

92 Balmas, Shay $35,825.18

93 Johnson, Nicole R $34,294.83

94 Jou, Roberto $34,087.27

95 Lechner, Klaus $33,872.56

96 Foran, Daphne $33,773.97



97 Ludwig, Grischa $33,249.80

98 Warren, Devin K $33,173.61

99 van der Hoeven, Jimmy $33,071.22

100 Frassa, Alessandro $32,857.64

101 Daniels, Jack $31,924.88

102 Padilla De La Fuente, Jaime $31,618.77

103 Fonck, Jody $31,611.25

104 Bertolani, Franco $31,469.63

105 Gobert, Matyas $31,148.35

106 Camparsi, Giada $30,809.09

107 McBurney, Jordan $30,549.06

108 Sciulli, Enrico $30,368.28

109 Kompatscher, Alois $29,641.11

110 Case, Alex G $29,566.47

111 Gomes Barbalho, Clemerson $29,055.15

112 Ortiz, Jorge $28,205.73

113 Buton, Mathieu $28,041.98

114 Lafortune, Philippe $27,994.70

115 Sapergia, Cody $27,988.41

116 Williams, Billy G $27,899.94

117 Torpey, Jason S $27,793.01

118 Padilla, Martin $27,718.85

119 Sapergia, Shawna R $27,626.82

120 Avila, Jr., Robert (Bobby) M $27,087.32

121 Bell, Naike $26,714.29



122 Morin, Maxime $26,286.74

123 Ferret, Arnaud $25,986.32

124 Mor, David $25,760.39

125 McEntire, Michael D $25,747.76

126 Beckett, Ben $25,290.25

127 Kellermann, Leonardo $25,045.49

128 Morris, Tricia M $24,621.55

129 Moro, Daniel $24,331.20

130 Beckley, Jesse A $24,131.99

131 Naylor, Brent $24,024.28

132 Opinker, Sumer $24,010.42

133 Ferri, Stefano $23,741.43

134 Albritton, Jimbo $23,574.21

135 Andersdotter, Jasmin $23,498.57

136 Rushing, Ryan $23,382.95

137 Ortiz Vasquez, Mario J $23,089.95

138 Chase, Jesse J $23,013.24

139 Fox, Cass J $22,431.48

140 Masi De Vargas, Giovanni $22,184.55

141 Fisk, Morey $21,804.42

142 Kelkenberg, Ashley $21,669.46

143 Ballard, Jake A $21,630.93

144 Derr, Peyton $21,287.30

145 Ernst, Emanuel $21,090.52

146 Valtorta, Sebastiano $21,018.46



147 Gauthier, Josiane $20,971.90

148 Kenoyer, Seth M $20,687.42

149 Cerutti, Stefano $20,137.96

150 Fontana, Guglielmo $19,841.52

151 Longobardi, Miriam $19,836.96

152 Huyett, Breann $19,781.75

153 Pizarro, Humberto M $19,673.58

154 Hasenauer, Johannes $19,624.90

155 Boyle, Michael E $19,209.84

156 Sanborn, Daniel R $19,037.49

157 Rohde, Stephan $18,806.25

158 PICCOLO, LUCA $18,531.53

159 Mendez Lopez, Juan P $18,507.19

160 Lulli, Dino $18,499.82

161 Vigue, Danielle R $18,481.81

162 Shaw, Kyle $18,061.82

163 Yeager, Allison L $17,809.29

164 ABREU PEREZ, RAMIRO J $17,652.80

165 Dolata, Rafal $17,609.51

166 Susman, Gilad $16,893.72

167 Singh, Gaganpreet $16,285.03

168 Schmidt, Joe $15,970.51

169 Anderson, Jarvis M $15,658.43

170 Nava Mata, Julián A $15,646.05

171 Bourdeau, Raphael $15,494.65



172 Salmon Anderman, Ann $15,365.01

173 Costantini, Gabriele $15,312.49

174 Boiron, Fabien $15,271.63

175 Franks, Jason $15,249.19

176 Gagnon, Luke $15,167.32

177 Michels, Justin L $14,876.65

178 Kent, Nathan $14,625.79

179 Hartin, Elizabeth $14,509.68

180 Ahissar, Kaya $14,473.95

181 Guthrie, Shelby $14,385.07

182 Sutherland, Joseph P $14,294.68

183 Sanborn, Lauren $14,094.21

184 ISCHIA, ALESSANDRA $13,976.94

185 Kellmer, Kyle $13,849.07

186 Flores, Prudencio T $13,831.54

187 Schaffhauser, Sam L $13,716.88

188 Sartoni, Pamela $13,698.09

189 Foran, Tom R $13,659.56

190 Ceddia, Keith A $13,607.60

191 Murphy, Josh $13,462.30

192 Larsson, Felix $13,330.11

193 Gerst, Benjamin L $13,317.15

194 Morton, Nathan L $13,268.37

195 Thurner, Garrett A $13,245.37

196 Lobo, Jeronimo L $13,199.92



197 Sciascia, Thomas $13,099.16

198 Beltran Campos, Juan A $12,952.54

199 Hull, Christopher M $12,819.55

200 Vital, Hava $12,693.14


